Over 50 Years of
Filtration Experience
East Coast Filter, Inc. • 560 Washington Street Suite 3 • Wrentham, MA 02093
Phone: 877-ANY-FILTER • Fax: 888-ANY-FILTER • www.eastcoastfilter.com
Teflon Felt Liquid Filter Bags
Features
• Ability to Remove both Solids and Gelatinous Particles
• Silicone-Free Construction
• High Dirt Holding Capacity
• Micron Ratings from 1-10
• All Industry Standard and Custom Sizes Available
• Broad Chemical Compatibility
• High Flow/Low Pressure Drop
• Teflon Thread Sewn Seams
• Handles on All Bags
• Temperature Ratings to 500°F
• Nominal Efficiency 87%
Constructed using 100% Teflon Fibers. The proper combination of fiber
diameters, weights and thicknesses result in efficient depth filter media.
Stainless Steel Ring Bags are standard with an option to have a Titanium
Ring which are sewn into the top of the bag. All bags are supplied with
Teflon seams standard.
Ordering Information
Size Diameter Length
PTFE = Teflon 1 P1 = 7.06" 16.5" SS = Stainless Steel Ring Handle
5 P2 = 7.06" 32.0" T = Titanium Ring
10 P3 = 4.12" 8.0"
P4 = 4.12" 14.0"
P5 = 4.12" 24.0"
P7 = 5.50" 15.0"
P8 = 5.50" 21.0"
P9 = 5.50" 31.0"
P11 = 8.50" 16.0"
P12 = 8.50" 30.0"
C1 = 7.31" 16.5"
C2 = 7.31" 32.5"
RP-1 = 8.0" 30.0"
RP-2 = 8.0" 40.0"
PC-1 = 9.0" 20.0"
PC-2 = 9.0" 30.0"
X1 = 4.35" 8.0"
X2 = 4.35" 14.0"
X01 = 6.0" 22.0"
Bag Size
Media Micron Rating Ring Type Options
Example: PTFE5P2SSH